Tir Ascension Murist 2019 Roi cat. E

Rang Nom

1 Trueb

2 Auderset
3 Scheidegger
4 Barras

5 Banderet
6 Grin

7 Simonet

8 Monney

9 Chabloz
10 Monney
11 Plancherel
12 Renevey
13 Dizerens
14 Panchaud
15 Gebhart
16 Chassot
17 Bécholey
18 Vonlanthen
19 Negro

20 Charbon
21 Berchier
22 Cherbuin
23 Wenger
24 Jaquier

25 Palumbi
26 Grivet

27 Garo

28 Parrot-Lagarenne
29 Bugnon
30 Roche

31 Bise

32 Tharin

33 Tinguely
34 Tharler

35 Chanson
36 Bula

37 Emery

38 Berset

39 Berger

40 Barraud
41 Cotting

42 Yerly

43 Guerry

44 Reist

45 Ruch

46 Friedli

47 Monney
48 Mollier

49 Lambercier
50 Corminboeuf

Prénom
Armin
Joseph
Hans
Francois
Claude
Frangois
Hans
Jean-Claude
Gilbert
Gabriel
Eric
Pascal
Gilbert
Sylvain
Tobias
Jacques
Norbert
Joseph
Marco
Raymond
Jean-Marc
André
Michel
Alain
Angelo
Jean-Louis
Roland
Anthony
Cédric
Pierre-André
Bertrand
Gilles
Nicolas
Valentine
Robert
Peter
Christian
Jean-Marc
Christophe
Eric

Josef
Stéphane
Constant
Walter
Gerold
Gilbert
Alain
Bertrand
Didier

Luc

Société

Murist

St. Antoni
Galmiz

Belfaux
Champagne Tir Sportif
Essertine

Galmiz

Chables
Froideville
Chébles
Chébles

Aumont Murist
Froideville

Murist

Murist

Estavayer
Bercher

St. Antoni
Mousquet. Corcelles
Villeneuve
Aumont
Combremont
Payerne UTP
Moiry Les Etoiles
Mousquet. Corcelles
Echallens

Murist

Bursins 3B
Murist

Domdidier Murist
Fétigny Murist
Champagne
Chables

Porsel

Moiry Les Etoiles
Galmiz

Aumont

Murist

Froideville
Estavayer

St. Antoni
Treyvaux
Estavayer
Galmiz

St. Antoni
Lausanne Cara
La Banquise Corcelles
La Gentiane

La Sagne
Fétigny-Méniéres

Année Cat.
1952 V
1952 V
1935 \AY
1942 vV
1948 \AY
1956 V
1935 \AY
1941 \AY
1959 V
1947 vV
1956 V
1968 S
1973 S
1989 E
1997 E
1943 \AY
1948 \AY
1952 V
1990 E
1939 VWV
1943 \AY
1960 S
1938 VWV
1960 S
1963 S
1944 \AY
1959 V
2000 u21
1991 E
1968 S
1973 S
1979 E
1994 E
2005 ul7
1938 \AY
1942 \AY
1944 \AY
1968 S
1977 E
1950 V
1952 V
1974 E
1940 \AY
1940 \AY
1943 \AY
1944 \AY
1952 Vv
1968 S
1976 E
1979 E

Arme
MQ
FA90
Mq
MQ
FA90
MQ
MQ
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
Mg
FA90
MQ
MQ
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA90
MQ
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
MQ
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57 02
FA90

Carab. Murist Moli.

76
74
75
71
74
71
72
74
72
71
72
71
69
75
69
73
70
72
68
74
72
71
71
69
67
68
72
71
67
72
71
68
64
67
72
65
67
65
67
63
68
61
65
69
72
67
63
68
61
66

56
55
50
56
56
54
56
54
53
56
52
53
56
50
55
49
55
54
55
53
52
49
54
51
58
56
a7
57
54
49
52
53
53
52
53
51
51
53
52
57
52
55
50
49
47
53
54
48
55
52

46
45
48
46
43
48
44
44
47
44
46
46
45
45
46
47
44
43
46
41
44
48
42
47
42
42
47
38
44
43
41
43
47
45
38
47
45
45
44
42
42
46
46
43
42
41
44
45
45
43

Roi
178
174
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
171
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
167
167
167
166
166
166
165
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161

60
40
30
20
10
10
10

10

10

10



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Gilliéron
Schertenleib
Piano
Stempfel
Hayoz
Delpedro
Humbert
Ryser
Grandjean
Brutsch
Giroud
Chammartin
Herren
Chanson
Panchaud
Rapin
Denervaud
Wicht
Court
Benzbir
Erard
Krattinger
Nussbaum
Marthaler
Tanner
Kdnig

Bula
Buchet
Gilgen
Waiithrich
Wenger
Bourdin
Godel
Magnenat
Reymond
Wehrlen

Philippe
Claude
Efisio
Anton
Daniel
Guy
Frédéric
Frangois
Daniel
Olivier
Ivan
Michel
Walter
Michel
Etienne
Daniel
Paul
Claude
Christian
Najib
Fernand
Serge
Willy
Samuel
Adolphe
Paul
Fredy
Olivier
Peter
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Marc
Pierre-Alain
Francois
Pascal
Christian
Alexandre

Corcelles
Chébles
Lausanne Ami Tir
Murist

Cressier
Combremont
Bursins 3B
Combremonts
Aumont
Froideville
Villeneuve

Murist

Galmiz

Moiry Les Etoiles
Murist

UTP Payerne
Villeneuve
Fétigny
Combremonts
Villeneuve
St-Léonard STSB
Murist

Bercher
Domdidier

Murist

Koniz

Galmiz

Mollens

St Antoni

Moiry Les Etoiles
La Banquise Corcelles
Cressier
Cressier

Mollens

Croy Praz-Amiet
Echallens

1943
1966
1951
1957
1961
1962
1976
1958
1963
1965
1936
1956
1949
1951
1953
1958
1946
1957
1977
1954
1959
1977
1957
1966
1940
1942
1946
1975
1950
1942
1963
1951
1987
1965
1968
2000

<
<

nun<mnn<<<n

MQ
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57 02
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA90
Mq
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA90
mq
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90

71
62
69
63
64
65
64
68
63
65
63
65
58
67
66
62
69
62
64
64
67
72
63
68
67
68
68
64
60
61
66
55
51
74
59
74

52
54
51
52
49
53
55
47
51
51
50
50
56
52
51
54
46
51
48
49
48
47
50
47
48
45
40
a7
44
44
43
47
49
55
39
53

37
44
39
44
46
41
40
43
44
42
44
42
42
37
38
39
39
41
42
40
38
33
38
36
35
36
39
34
40
38
33
36
31

29

160
160
159
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
157
157
156
156
155
155
154
154
154
153
153
152
151
151
150
149
147
145
144
143
142
138
131
129
127
127



